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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Athul Mohan Mohan Kumar K A 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkepuram house, 
Karingazha, 

Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

2 24/12/2025 BASIL GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) KANJRAMKUZHIYIL, 
ATTIKALAM, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

3 24/12/2025 SHAHID K M K M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KANAKUZHI HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

4 24/12/2025 EBRAHIM 
PULIMOOTTIL 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 13/381 A  
PULIMOOTTIL, 

ALLUNGAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 C M ALIYAR MAKKAR (FTHR) CHIRAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

6 24/12/2025 NISHA MOL NAUSHAD  C A 
(HSBN)

CHITTETHUKUDI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

7 24/12/2025 Xavier Abraham Abraham Ulahannan 
(FTHR)

Poovathunkal, 
Neendapara, 

Neryamangalam, 
Neryamangalam, 

686693, Kothamangalam

  

8 24/12/2025 SHEMEER 
PULIYATHUKUNNEL 

ALIYAR 

ALIYAR (FTHR) 05/303 C, 
PULIYATHUKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

9 24/12/2025 Merin Maria Paul Eldho Soman (HSBN) Edakkatt, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 

Kuthukuzhy, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

10 24/12/2025 AMINROSHMA 
EBRAHIM 

EBRAHIM (HSBN) 13/381A 
PULIMOOTTIL, 

ALLUNGAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 24/12/2025 Milu Antony Tinu Thomas (HSBN) Kizhakkebhagam 
House, Neriamangalam 

PO, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, 

686693, Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 YOOSAF M B BAVAKUTTY (FTHR) 12/162,MANIYATTUKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHI,NELLIKUZHI 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

13 24/12/2025 SUHARA P K C M ALIYAR (HSBN) CHIRAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

14 24/12/2025 kadeeeja p saith (HSBN) POKKALATH, 
THALAKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 24/12/2025 PAVITHA M SABU SABU M G  (FTHR) 08,251,MALIYELIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 24/12/2025 ANUVIND MANOJ MANOJ P M (FTHR) POOVANDIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 24/12/2025 NADHIRA S K AJAS C A (HSBN) CHULLIKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 24/12/2025 Aleena Sony Sony K J (FTHR) KALLOOKARAN, 
KARAKKUNNAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

19 24/12/2025 JAMEELA S M KAREEM P M (HSBN) 05/104 
PARUTHIKKATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, VALACHIRA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

20 24/12/2025 Anjaly G Nair K R Gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Kalarickal, Elambra, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

Nellikuzhy P O, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

21 24/12/2025 BAIJU K K KUNJU (FTHR) 06/488 KAKKATTIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

22 24/12/2025 AFNA RAHIM RAHIM P B (HSBN) 21/603, 
PARUTHIKATTUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

23 24/12/2025 SHAHNAS 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED 
MYTHEEN (FTHR)

SAITHUKUDIYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 FARZAN SIDHICK SIDHICK M P (FTHR) MANIMALA 
PUTHENPURA, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 24/12/2025 P A MUHAMMED ALIYAR (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

26 24/12/2025 SUBAIDA  ISMAYIL  (HSBN) 1/77 
A,VELLILAVUNKAL, 
PALAVANPADY,VADATTUPARA 
P O, KUTTAMPUZHA, 

VADATTUPARA, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 24/12/2025 AYSHA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED (HSBN) SAITHUKUDIYIL, 
MANIKKINAR, 
MANIKKINAR, 
MANIKKINAR, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

28 24/12/2025 THANKAMMA 
KUNJAN 

KUNJAN (HSBN) 106/488 KAKKATTIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THAALAKODE, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED S M MYTHEEN (FTHR) SAITHUKUDIYIL, 
MANIKKINAR, 
MANIKKINAR, 
MANIKKINAR, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

30 24/12/2025 NIZAR V M MAITHEEN V S 
(FTHR)

VELLAMKAL, 
PANDARANCITY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

31 24/12/2025 HALEEMA SALIM SALIM K S (HSBN) 18/136 D, 
KUNNUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

32 24/12/2025 RAHMATH  LUKMAN FAISAL KASSIM 
(HSBN)

14/284 
A ,KARAKUNNEL 

HOUSE, ALLUNGAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

33 24/12/2025 KAREEM P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 05/104 
PARUTHIKKATTUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

34 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

K A ALIYAR (FTHR) KUMBASSERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

35 24/12/2025 ASSIS P M KHADEEJA M K 
(WIFE)

PATTERIYIL, 
ELAMBRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

36 24/12/2025 SHIYAS E A ALIYAR E P (FTHR) ELIKKATTUCHALIL 
PUTHANPURA, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

37 24/12/2025 FEMI C K SONU UMMER 
(HSBN)

EKKARAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

38 24/12/2025 ALIYAR E P ZEENATH ALIYAR 
(WIFE)

ELIKKATTUCHALIL 
PUTHANPURA, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

39 24/12/2025 NADA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K M 

(FTHR)

01/128-
KAROTHUKUZHY, 

MADIYOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

40 24/12/2025 ALFIYA M A ALTHAF P Y (HSBN) PONAKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
683561, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 ABSHA O N ASHIQ K A (HSBN) KARIKKAMOLEL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

42 24/12/2025 RAIJU N M N M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

21/191 A, 
NEREVEETTIL 

HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 
IRAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

43 24/12/2025 NEENUMOL M M NIZAR V M (HSBN) MELAYIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

44 24/12/2025 SAFNA ANIL ANIL C A (FTHR) CHEMBARA, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 24/12/2025 FARSANA P S  SHAMEER P M  
(FTHR)

10/315C,PEPPATHY, 
NELLIKUZHI,NELLIKUZHI 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

46 24/12/2025 SIDHEEK K A ALI K S (FTHR) KARIKAMOLEL 
PUTHENPURA, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 24/12/2025 SALIH IBRAHIM EBRAHIM (FTHR) 004/59 MATTAPILLIL, 
MANIKINAR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

48 24/12/2025 AISHA T B ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(HSBN)

EDATHUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM 
P O, VARAPPETTY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAHMAN T R RASHEED T M (FTHR) 9/375 
THOTTATHIKUDI 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

50 24/12/2025 Jils Vayalikudiyil Azeez Rahiya (MTHR) VAYALIKUDIYIL, 
Mavudi, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 

686671, Kothamangalam

  

51 24/12/2025 Misna Basheer Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mangalassery, 
Thenkode, 

Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalm

  

52 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED P M MAITHEEN (FTHR) 18/461, 
PUTHUSSERIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P  
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

53 24/12/2025 BEEVI BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) THALACHIRAPUTHENPURA, 
MYLOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

54 24/12/2025 Megha V Nair SURESH  P M (HSBN) Parayil, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, 

686693, Kothamangalam

  

55 24/12/2025 AFSAL E S SATHAR E B (FTHR) ELLATHUPARAMBIL, 
ALLUNGAL, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

56 24/12/2025 ALI ASHKER MUJEEB P A (FTHR) 07/22-C 
PALLIKARAYIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

57 24/12/2025 NIKITHA RUBEL  
BIJU

BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPATTU 
HOUSE, CHENKARA, 

KEERAMPARA, 
BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

58 24/12/2025 Amritha  Lal Lal  Krishnan (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Naganchery, 

Thrikkariyoor, 
Kottappady, 686692, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

59 24/12/2025 AHSANA K K KUNJUMON (FTHR) 14/83, 
KALARIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

60 24/12/2025 ARIFA S R S S RAFEEKHUL 
AKBER (FTHR)

09/224-SRAMBICKAL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

61 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAHILA SIDHIC K M (FTHR) 04/84 
KOCHUKUDIYIL, 

MANIKINAR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 24/12/2025 SHANMUGHAN  V G GOVINDAN  NAIR 
(FTHR)

08,24A,VELLOOR 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

63 24/12/2025 AKSHAYA JAYAN JAYAN M K (FTHR) MULLACKAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

64 24/12/2025 T M XAVIER T C MATHEW (FTHR) 14/368 F, 
THIRUTHANATHIL, 

AYYANKAVU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

65 24/12/2025 FATHIMA P E SANOOP P M (HSBN) PAINAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

66 24/12/2025 FAISAL V H HAMSA V M (FTHR) VETTUKUNNEL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

67 24/12/2025 ASIF ALI ALIYAR O S (FTHR) 12/388 OLICKAL, 
INJIPPARA, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 24/12/2025 SUNNY KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIPPILLY P O, 
PARACHALIPPADI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

69 24/12/2025 ASHNA HAMEED HAMEED P M (FTHR) 14/10, 
PUTHEECKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

70 24/12/2025 ALAN REJI REJI P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

71 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YOUSEPH

YOUSEPH K H (FTHR) KALAPARAMBIL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 24/12/2025 SHAHANA K M  ASHIK K S  (HSBN) 03/733,KOTTARAM 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHI,NELLIKUZHI 
P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

73 24/12/2025 MAHIR SAINUDHEEN V M  SAINUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VATTAMTHANATH, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

74 24/12/2025 FASILA  V U UMMAR V P (FTHR) vattappara, puthuppady, 
kothamangalam, 

puthuppady, 686673, 
kothamangalam

  

75 24/12/2025 BLESSY JACOB LIJO JOSE (HSBN) CHIRAMEL, 
AVOLICHAL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 24/12/2025 ALKA REJI REJI GEORGE (FTHR) PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

PINDIMANA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

77 24/12/2025 RAJI V K SHIHIN  P M (HSBN) 07,239,VENGEKUDY 
HOUSE, AYAPPARA, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

AYROORPADAM, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

78 24/12/2025 PATHUMMA MAKKAR (HSBN) PULICKAL, 
OLIPPARA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

79 24/12/2025 AMEEN JAFAR JAFAR (FTHR) PATHARICKAL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

80 24/12/2025 AJIL ASOKAN ASOKAN K K (FTHR) KOLLAMKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, ELAMBRA, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

81 24/12/2025 NOOH ALIAR ALIAR P M (FTHR) 03/45 
CHAMAKKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 24/12/2025 DIONA ELDOSE ELDOSE C PAUL 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKARAYIL, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

83 24/12/2025 V M RASIYA SHAMEER  K P 
(HSBN)

KUTTICHIRA HOUSE, 
PANIPRA, PANIPRA, 
PANIPRA P O, 686692, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

84 24/12/2025 SALIM 
SYETHUMUHAMMED 

SYETHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

18/136 D, 
KUNNUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 24/12/2025 INSHA RASHEED K H RASHEED (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

86 24/12/2025 NASEERA O M  SAJAD  (HSBN) 28/108,CHULLIKKATTU, 
VENDUVAZHI,KARUKADAM 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KARUKADAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

87 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASIF K 
A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KAMBAKUDI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

88 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED HADHI SHABEER  M H 
(FTHR)

MACKANAYATH, 
COMPANYPADY, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

89 24/12/2025 AVIN ELDHOSE ELDHOSE  K K  
(FTHR)

KALLOOKKARAN, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 
PALAMATTOM, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 24/12/2025 NEHA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVELIKUDY, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 24/12/2025 HANA ABOOBEKKER ABOOBEKKER P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

92 24/12/2025 NACHI K M PAREETH (HSBN) KUTTICHIRA HOUSE, 
PANIPRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

93 24/12/2025 ASLIYA 
ABDULKAREEM 

ABDULKAREEM P K 
(FTHR)

13/492 B, PANACKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPADY, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 24/12/2025 AISHA P M ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PARAYKKAKUDYIL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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95 24/12/2025 BEEVI KUNJ SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANIYATTUKUDI, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 24/12/2025 DILSHA NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUNNEKUDIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 24/12/2025 JUMANA MOIDU MOIDU MEERAN 
(FTHR)

NARANAKOTTIL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

98 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K S 

SIDHIQUE K M 
(FTHR)

KUNJATTU, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

99 24/12/2025 AMEEN AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

18/424, VALARIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 24/12/2025 MUBASSIRA RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM T E 
(FTHR)

THATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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101 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF

SULAIKHA (MTHR) PARANAYIL HOUSE, 
AYIROORPADAM, 
AYIROORPADAM, 
AYIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

102 24/12/2025 ASHKAR 
MUHAMMED M 

MUJEEB A S (FTHR) AKKALAMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY POST, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

103 24/12/2025 AFNA M A ABBAS M M (FTHR) MARATTY HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

104 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

YOUSAF C A (FTHR) CHITTETHUKUDI, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

105 24/12/2025 HIBA NASRIN RAHIM A (FTHR) 11/447 A 
VANIYAPURACKAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

106 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SWALIHA K M SIDHICK  (FTHR) KUNCHATTU, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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107 24/12/2025 NAVAS K K KAREEM BAVA 
(FTHR)

KUNNEKUDIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

108 24/12/2025 Fathima Aliyar Suhara (MTHR) Moolethotty, Kuttilanji, 
Eramalloor, Eramalloor, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

109 24/12/2025 AFAF HAMSA HAMSA (FTHR) 06/152 
MANGALATHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

110 24/12/2025 Fathima  Aliyar Suhara (MTHR) Moolethotty, Kuttilanji, 
Eramalloor, Eramalloor, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

111 24/12/2025 JASEENA  NASSAR NASSAR P A (HSBN) 03/141,PUNCHAKUZHIYIL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

112 24/12/2025 SHANIBA YUSUF M M YUSUF (FTHR) MOLATHUPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 24/12/2025 Mahin Shaji Shaji (FTHR) 145, Nadappada, 
Cheruvattoor, 

Eramalloor PO, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

114 24/12/2025 Adila Mariyam V H HANEEFA V K (FTHR) VILAKKATHU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 24/12/2025 NAZIYA T NAJEEB MANAF M M (HSBN) 17/494, MANJACKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

116 24/12/2025 SALMA ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) VETTIYAMKUNNEL 
HOUSE, ADIVAD, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

117 24/12/2025 RENJITHA T 
CHELLAPPAN 

JINESH K S (FTHR) 21/278, 
KIZHAKKECHALIL 

HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 
IRAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

118 24/12/2025 FAISAL JAMAL JAMAL T M (FTHR) 16/337, 
THAZHATHARACKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

119 24/12/2025 ALTHAF ASHRAF V 
A 

ASHRAF V K (FTHR) VATTAPPARA, 
COMPANIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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120 24/12/2025 FEBYMOL K B MUHAMMED RAFI V 
H (HSBN)

VATTAKKUDIYIL, 
PUNNAMATTOM, 

ENANALLOOR, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

121 24/12/2025 Shamina Shaji Shaji P.A (FTHR) Alappurathukudi, 
Myloor, Varappetty, 

pallarimangalam, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

122 24/12/2025 ADHILA SALIM SALIM E M (FTHR) 11/204-A, 
ELAVUMCHALIL, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 24/12/2025 ANSAR ABBAS Abbas (FTHR) CHERUPPILI, 
Kottappady, 
Kottappady, 

Kottappady, 686692, 
Kothamangalam

  

124 24/12/2025 AFSAL ABBAS Abbas (FTHR) CHERUPPILI, 
Kottappady, 
Kottappady, 

Kottappady, 686692, 
Kothamangalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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